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序
号 借款人 共同借款人

发放日期
（或合同签

订日）
到期日期

结欠本金（截
至2021年3
月31日）

结欠利息（截
至2021年3
月31日）

担保人 序
号 借款人 共同借款人

发放日期
（或合同签

订日）
到期日期

结欠本金（截
至2021年3
月31日）

结欠利息（截
至2021年3
月31日）

担保人
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402
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405
406
407

408

409
410
411
412
413
414
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416

417

418
419

420

421

422

423

424
425
426
427

428

429

430

431

432

433

434
435

436

437

438

439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465

466

467

468

469

470

471

472

473

474

475
476

477

478

479

480

481
482
483
484
485

祁燕飞

张存有

安瑞林

张慧慧

卢燕
张铁军
姜海春
姜海燕
姜月好
张平平
姜在在
姜月正
刘海生
刘建民
张海明
门高怀
陈永军

赵和平

张美刚

石英在

贾起英
张慧春
王景华
柳耀强
张三平

史海龙

姚建华
姚建业
赵恩梅
赵会忠
王换科
班兵兵
田虎俊
常志彭

苗晓伟

王满高
赵关平

杜改枝

王晓兵

曹改梅

闫新生

王海豹
赵金柱
王鹏飞
王永胜

李晓东

张保青

常连文

刘文正

赵拉用

李嘉兴

王永旺
郭燕平

郭林在

武来贵

徐慧霞

班卫国
李忠义
刘全忠
李喜忠
岳文广
杨喜文
郭计珍
陈喜喜
田喜平
陈峰

林明有
云润生
王发清
陈长英
王瑞军
刘鹏

张小军
王二兰
张志宁
高爱国
赵海燕
王君哲
张俊官
韩生

郝建军
柳国燕
柳永清

刘洋

王璐璐

张建国

张文全

董金刚

翟建军

翟长青

翟润青

孙彩虹

李永汾
李翔峰

韩新平

崔志华

田拉树

李虎平

董表表
安二乐
安钢柱
常秀动
李全义

武凤霞

程汉峰

杨艳霞

杨旭龄

张振宇
无

张利娟
张艺璇
吴绿叶
付梅梅
苏枝桃

无
无

高改青
巩美丽
武海丽
武爱花

王利秀

李翠霞

崔白白

郭文元
赵新龙
史靠山
孙羊羊
郝云霞

张秀清

靳小红
石燕霞
姚圪东

无
高桂花
栗水英
张美凤
冀瑞霞

刘璐璐

彭秀英
李红芬

祁争平

谢太平

闫在在

刘桂花

杜燕女
王消燕
李金鸽
刘燕燕

冯燕

张冬梅

无

宋平平

温生梅

无

王玉芳
云娜娜

张利娥

陈梅梅

张翼兵

段林香
赵国桃
李素梅
刘艳凤
武秀珍
项翠玲
贾凤英
王素清

无
王子清
陈小英

无
无
无
无
无
无

胡万春
杨春辉
周海艳

无
百利
无

梁雨先
杨花眼
贾志娟
贾海英

梁丽霞

无

无

无

黄海霞

王晓林

王素芬

李翠芬

苑林梅

王惠
陈燕

刘玉梅

程龙梅

拾乙曲伍

田凤英

郭瑞虾
马雪敏
李梅梅
高建英
杨换林

2019-1-7

2019-1-11

2019-1-14

2019-1-18

2019-1-18
2019-1-18
2019-1-23
2019-1-23
2019-1-23
2019-1-23
2019-1-23
2019-1-23
2019-1-25
2019-1-26
2019-1-30
2019-1-30
2019-2-2

2019-2-28

2019-3-5

2019-3-5

2019-3-5
2019-3-5
2019-3-14
2019-3-16
2019-3-19

2019-3-19

2019-3-22
2019-3-22
2019-3-22
2019-3-22
2019-3-25
2019-3-26
2019-3-26
2019-3-26

2019-3-29

2019-3-30
2019-4-1

2019-4-4

2019-4-8

2019-4-8

2019-4-8

2019-4-9
2019-4-9
2019-4-9
2019-4-9

2019-4-24

2019-4-25

2019-4-25

2019-4-25

2019-4-25

2019-4-25

2019-4-25
2019-4-25

2019-4-25

2019-4-25

2019-4-25

2019-4-28
2019-5-22
2019-5-22
2019-5-22
2019-5-22
2019-5-22
2019-5-22
2019-5-22
2019-5-22
2019-5-22
2019-5-22
2019-5-22
2019-5-22
2019-5-22
2019-5-22
2019-5-22
2019-5-22
2019-5-22
2019-5-22
2019-5-22
2019-5-22
2019-5-22
2019-5-22
2019-5-24
2019-5-24
2019-5-28
2019-5-28

2019-5-30

2019-5-30

2019-5-30

2019-5-30

2019-5-30

2019-5-31

2019-5-31

2019-5-31

2019-5-31

2019-6-12
2019-6-12

2019-6-13

2019-6-13

2019-6-13

2019-6-13

2019-6-13
2019-6-13
2019-6-13
2019-6-13
2019-6-14

2020-1-7

2020-1-11

2020-1-14

2020-1-18

2020-1-18
2020-1-18
2020-1-23
2020-1-23
2020-1-23
2020-1-23
2020-1-23
2020-1-23
2020-1-25
2020-1-26
2020-1-30
2020-1-30
2020-2-2

2020-2-28

2020-3-5

2020-3-5

2020-3-5
2020-3-5
2020-3-14
2020-3-16
2020-3-19

2020-3-19

2020-3-22
2020-3-22
2020-3-22
2020-3-22
2020-3-25
2020-3-26
2020-3-26
2020-3-26

2020-3-29

2020-3-30
2020-4-1

2020-4-4

2020-4-8

2020-4-8

2020-4-8

2020-4-9
2020-4-9
2020-4-9
2020-4-9

2020-4-24

2020-4-25

2020-4-25

2020-4-25

2020-4-25

2020-4-25

2020-4-25
2020-4-25

2020-4-25

2020-4-25

2020-4-25

2020-4-28
2020-5-22
2020-5-22
2020-5-22
2020-5-22
2020-5-22
2020-5-22
2020-5-22
2020-5-22
2020-5-22
2020-5-22
2020-5-22
2020-5-22
2020-5-22
2020-5-22
2020-5-22
2020-5-22
2020-5-22
2020-5-22
2020-5-22
2020-5-22
2020-5-22
2020-5-22
2020-5-24
2020-5-24
2020-5-28
2020-5-28

2020-5-30

2020-5-30

2020-5-30

2020-5-30

2020-5-30

2020-5-31

2020-5-31

2020-5-31

2020-5-31

2020-6-12
2020-6-12

2020-6-13

2020-6-13

2020-6-13

2020-6-13

2020-6-13
2020-6-13
2020-6-13
2020-6-13
2020-6-14

80000

58842.49

240000

57000

60000
70000
100000
100000
50000
100000

79825.38
30000
50000

26753.47
70000
70000
58000

49172.29

100000

50000

50000
80000
50000
70000

48352.56

100000

100000
100000
100000
50000
28000
60000
60000
60000

79999.84

50000
47099.96

50000

100000

50000

50000

100000
79313.81
100000

77611.93

100000

60000

50000

70000

70000

60000

100000
80000

80000

80000

80000

29868.48
50000
60000
50000
70000
30000
50000
50000
50000
70000

22724.67
50000
50000
50000
50000

47829.9
70000
50000
50000
64000

28573.05
64000
50000
80000
80000
60000
46000

70000

50000

50000

50000

80000

50000

60000

80000

60000

79905.08
100000

100000

68000

80000

50000

47728.32
90000
90000
90000
70000

21290.72

13161.08

79216.46

20977.25

13420.32
15908.54
28731.67
28733.68
11470.75
22768.01
14749.37
7908.3

13118.05
4917.6

15867.69
15885.51
13381.04

9680.48

21946.66

9358.69

16138.2
17691.95
9640.74
15183.58
8997.22

21861

25178.82
25199.93
25154.46
10739.6
8976.96
13373.4
15837.5
13955.4

14428.33

10702.09
8891.78

8827.95

21498.82

10122.1

10623.6

28533.47
13836.1
18138.81
13633.46

23162.13

12700.72

8828.73

14869.33

19730.62

14599.6

21190.71
13997.52

14294.17

16979.94

16892.19

4944.18
11858.63
14242.74
11816.73
16603.22
6215.62
11859.33
10356.19
11812.77
16599.4
4174.72
10366.18
10317.5
10296.16
10362.95
7355.19
19405.09
10366.02
13762.29
11243.64
4397.69
13146.92
13862.1
22981.34
13532.83
10301.41
8307.19

19292.98

8490.19

10291.86

10292.15

18995.64

10269.06

12271.48

21949.75

12250

10812.98
27209.5

16913.15

13877.05

13424.21

8466.76

6803.82
15225.97
15254.69
15274.33
11856.27

李瑞光、丁连军、王成军

李云山、韩瑞亨、杜晓敏

杨国伟、朱红格

张建平、张慧君、张在在

王宏伟、张铁军
王宏伟、卢燕

姜海燕、姜海瑞
姜海春、姜海瑞
原利梅、张平平
姜月好、原利梅
刘玉玉、姜月正
姜在在、刘玉玉
杨广河、樊文元
张东升、李凯

张天文、门高怀
张天文、张海明
李磊厚、李福平

韩小平、韩国平、赵国平

王强强、曹晓碧、韩彬彬、
石英在

王强强、张美刚、曹晓碧、
韩彬彬

张慧春、李丽英
李丽英、贾起英
付平顺、刘海平
田瑞芬、柳军胜
王飞、于利平

张瑞峰、张珍在、田利峰

姚建业、章小平
姚建华、章小平
王建斌、王恩叶
崔瑞强、黄国栋
连瑞军、连登科
常志彭、田虎俊
常志彭、班兵兵
班兵兵、田虎俊

赵文俊、付小凡、刘俊亭

连红兵、王鹏飞
段如意、张志运

祁吉祥、马俊光、祁全在

王虎东、闫新生、王德清、
曹改梅

王虎东、闫新生、王德清、
王晓兵

王虎东、王德清、王晓兵、
曹改梅

赵志强、赵金柱
赵志强、王海豹
王永胜、王秀清
王鹏飞、王秀清

田明伟、李凯俊、李凯志、
王俊平

曹文平、常红在、常连文

曹文平、常红在、张保青

李嘉兴、赵拉用、刘晓娟

李嘉兴、刘晓娟、刘文正

赵拉用、刘晓娟、刘文正

郭慧娟、郭燕平
郭慧娟、王永旺

刘大在、武来贵、徐慧霞

刘大在、郭林在、徐慧霞

刘大在、武来贵、郭林在

班建国、王建
李喜忠、刘全忠
李喜忠、李忠义
刘全忠、李忠义
郭计珍、杨喜文
岳文广、郭计珍
岳文广、杨喜文
陈峰、田喜平
陈峰、陈喜喜

陈喜喜、田喜平
王翠霞、樊利文
王发清、张俊官
云润生、张俊官
刘鹏、王瑞军
陈长英、刘鹏

陈长英、王瑞军
王二兰、张志宁
张小军、张志宁
张小军、王二兰
赵海燕、王君哲
高爱国、王君哲
高爱国、赵海燕
云润生、王发清
胡狗狗、郝建军
胡狗狗、韩生

柳志恒、柳永清
柳国燕、柳志恒

王璐璐、张建国、张文全

刘洋、张建国、张文全

王璐璐、刘洋、张文全

王璐璐、刘洋、张建国

冀伟、董小强

翟长青、孙彩虹、翟润青

孙彩虹、翟润青、翟建军

翟长青、孙彩虹、翟建军

翟长青、翟润青、翟建军

李翔峰、智海东
李永汾、智海东

崔志华、田拉树、李虎平

韩新平、田拉树、李虎平

崔志华、韩新平、李虎平

崔志华、韩新平、田拉树

董刚刚、郭虎豹
安钢柱、常秀动
安二乐、常秀动
安二乐、安钢柱
张八斤、云佩侠

486
487

488

489

490

491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498

499

500

501

502

503

504

505
506
507
508
509
510

511

512

513

514

515
516
517
518

519

520

521

522
523
524
525

526

527

528

529

530
531
532
533
534
535
536

537

538

539

540

541
542
543

544

545

546

547

548

549

550

551

552

553

554

555

556

557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566

567

568

569

570

571
572

573

574

575

576

577

578

云佩侠
张八斤

刘运来

武二飞

史三乐

孟胜利
王志永
张强强
王同柱
薛耀

薛敏艳
谢小东

皇甫俊团

李丽平

崔浩

翟根龙

王月明

庞二柱

岳素青

武建峰
马付居
杨利中
尹正刚
王二兵
刘有在

张二永

张记鸽

尹正伟

王月兵

王永明
王海林
王保明
庞威用

姚文军

郝玉花

张雨全

王来喜
侯文君
武茂才
马占标

刘二龙

刘龙龙

刘铁牛

续成刚

云国强
云治国
杨振峰
段俊刚
申怀平
李在君
张建军

王二在

张妙团

陈栽林

李利军

梅迎忠
王志强
杨志刚

杨秀秀

杨宽亮

武建军

武成成

杨洪亮

李耀

康艮龙

李金轩

郝纪红

武永岗

武银岗

刘东东

刘永峰

李昊鹏
闫鹏程
赵雁青
祁梅女
张军军
张文表
张三宽
冀田乐
卜二俊
董五五

王红军

孙茂林

吕志刚

石喜风

曹仝柱
武栓栓

弓玉恒

冯文厚

冯永红

冯俊厚

胡红军

张全喜

田国华
无

刘枝梅

无

武娜娜

王巧利
云海桃
张青青
郭粉粉
张春娥
张文军
张燕妮

无

张胜利

董雁霞

付尧娥

无

段利芳

付荷叶

王素英
冷和英

无
杜智飞
王丽霞
李俊祥

张兰兰

韩三利

索俊花

高俊梅

郭敬
唐克莲

无
无

李秀秀

姚文生

无

无
王红丽
陈林凤
王玉平

李慧燕

罗俊英

杨三改

陆爱叶

无
无
无

李润平
邢玉珍
刘爱枝
孙翠霞

郭帽慧

刘福仓

王美英

无

张慧玲
林俊英
朱牡青

武生绿

俞兰贤

贾月玲

武苏娜

候素芳

刘佳敏

曲吉燕

冯盼盼

白小波

刘少红

云仙枝

宋改珍

王梅梅

无
刘兰兰
乔美福
樊虎忠
高彩叶
尚三爱
张有些
李美人
李冬萍
冯林枝

郭彦君

李瑞清

高美清

武国强

李玉桃
李栓弟

田巧娥

任燕

王青秀

郝丽君

张树梅

郭秀平

2019-6-14
2019-6-14

2019-6-14

2019-6-14

2019-6-14

2019-6-14
2019-6-19
2019-6-19
2019-6-19
2019-6-20
2019-6-20
2019-6-20
2019-6-20

2019-6-20

2019-6-21

2019-6-21

2019-6-21

2019-6-21

2019-6-21

2019-6-21
2019-6-21
2019-6-21
2019-6-22
2019-6-22
2019-6-22

2019-6-22

2019-6-22

2019-6-22

2019-6-22

2019-6-22
2019-6-24
2019-6-24
2019-6-24

2019-6-24

2019-6-24

2019-6-24

2019-6-25
2019-6-25
2019-6-25
2019-6-26

2019-6-26

2019-6-26

2019-6-26

2019-6-26

2019-6-28
2019-6-28
2019-6-28
2019-6-28
2019-7-1
2019-7-1
2019-7-1

2019-7-1

2019-7-2

2019-7-2

2019-7-2

2019-7-3
2019-7-3
2019-7-3

2019-7-5

2019-7-5

2019-7-5

2019-7-5

2019-7-5

2019-7-5

2019-7-5

2019-7-5

2019-7-9

2019-7-9

2019-7-9

2019-7-9

2019-7-9

2019-7-9
2019-7-12
2019-7-12
2019-7-12
2019-7-23
2019-7-31
2019-7-31
2019-7-31
2019-8-2
2019-8-3

2019-8-14

2019-8-14

2019-8-14

2019-8-14

2019-8-14
2019-8-14

2019-8-16

2019-8-16

2019-8-16

2019-8-16

2019-8-16

2019-8-19

2020-6-14
2020-6-14

2020-6-14

2020-6-14

2020-6-14

2020-6-14
2020-6-19
2020-6-19
2020-6-19
2020-6-20
2020-6-20
2020-6-20
2020-6-20

2020-6-20

2020-6-21

2020-6-21
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2020-7-9
2020-7-12
2020-7-12
2020-7-12
2020-7-23
2020-7-31
2020-7-31
2020-7-31
2020-8-2
2020-8-3

2020-8-14

2020-8-14

2020-8-14

2020-8-14

2020-8-14
2020-8-14

2020-8-16
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2020-8-16

2020-8-19

70000
50000

29813.62

49784.01

50000

0
70000
70000
50000
70000
50000
30000
100000

99955.87

80000

100000

80000

62777.15

80000

96846.05
47018.69
29820.73
94000

49993.8
54000

100000

70000

79994.42

49758.09

17965.46
100000
100000
70000

50000

50000

40000

100000
98888.41
100000
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100000

100000

70000

50000

70000
70000
70000
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48000
59950
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100000

90000

69711.65

80000

60000
49000
59000

100000

48000

80000

50000

100000

99999.03

49999.76

80000

69990

100000

100000

100000

100000
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50000
80000
50000
80000
100000
50000
80000
60000
100000

100000

80000

80000
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70000
69300

70000

100000

60000

80000

60000

49980.03

11850.18
8168.48

4147.26

6925.35

8480.6

4175.99
16541.76
16375.64
8322.87
16377.98
11660.78
7076.3

16853.53

13575.57

20053.96

26988.97

21621.98

9374.84

21625.24

13247.65
6558.12
4035.6

19578.13
6737.36
11565.29

16611.14

12900.8

10120.15

6705.61

2810.36
26910.91
26880.45
18784.5

10024.41

10039.09

8925.7

16652.88
13300.61
16482.9
8199.61

19704.58

19729.33

9362.29

8247.08

18502.8
16274.2
16138.49
13292.13
9650.32
7922.77
23336.26

26529.63

17965.51

9034.96

15974.2

9899.54
8036.5
7870.1

13006.81

9436.56

10610.91

6645.45

23302.41

12807.28

6403.67

18530.55

11557.8

13066.93

13047.25

19786.49

25420.63

13001.94
8223.1

15311.04
6545.28
19914.04
15963.84
8000.7

12807.28
10482.78
17321.6

12612.88

18050.43

18085.11

7491.03

12287.82
10710.61

8770.41

12557.99

5521.29

10014.05

7503.72

3250.65

李全义、张八斤
李全义、云佩侠

武二飞、孙润厅、史三乐

刘运来、孙润厅、史三乐

刘运来、武二飞、孙润厅

孟桂生、任旺全
张强强、王同柱
王同柱、王志永
张强强、王志永
薛敏艳、谢小东
谢小东、薛耀
薛敏艳、薛耀

张满强、李丽平

张满强、皇甫俊团

刘宏宏、贾利军

庞二柱、王月明、岳素青

庞二柱、翟根龙、岳素青

王月明、翟根龙、岳素青

庞二柱、王月明、翟根龙

马付居、杨利中
武建峰、杨利中
武建峰、马付居
王二兵、刘有在
尹正刚、刘有在
王二兵、尹正刚

尹正伟、王月兵、张记鸽

尹正伟、张二永、王月兵

张二永、王月兵、张记鸽

尹正伟、张二永、张记鸽

刘海涛、刘彩霞
王保明、庞威用
王海林、庞威用
王保明、王海林

郝玉花、张雨全、刘浩华

姚文军、张雨全、刘浩华

郝玉花、姚文军、刘浩华

侯文君、武茂才
王来喜、武茂才
王来喜、侯文君
刘金龙、刘和平

刘龙龙、刘铁牛、续成刚

刘铁牛、续成刚、刘二龙

刘龙龙、续成刚、刘二龙

刘龙龙、刘铁牛、刘二龙

杨振峰、云治国
云国强、杨振峰
云国强、云治国
石俊霞、石俊义
张建军、李在君
张建军、申怀平
申怀平、李在君

赵文计、苏怀喜、苏怀玉

张小永、李利军、陈栽林

张小永、李利军、张妙团

张小永、张妙团、陈栽林

杨志刚、王志强
杨志刚、梅迎忠
梅迎忠、王志强

武建军、杨宽亮、杨洪亮、
武成成

武建军、杨洪亮、杨秀秀、
武成成

杨宽亮、杨洪亮、杨秀秀、
武成成

武建军、杨宽亮、杨洪亮、
杨秀秀

武建军、杨宽亮、杨秀秀、
武成成

康艮龙、李金轩、付福忠

李耀、李金轩、付福忠

李耀、康艮龙、付福忠

张海宽、孙建敏

刘东东、刘永峰、武银岗

刘东东、武永岗、刘永峰

武永岗、刘永峰、武银岗

刘东东、武永岗、武银岗

李志强、刘珍
祁梅女、赵雁青
闫鹏程、祁梅女
闫鹏程、赵雁青
魏伟、逯爱梅

张三宽、冀田乐
冀田乐、张文表
张三宽、张文表
卜占占、张二俊
张二利、张二虎

石喜风、孙茂林、吕志刚

王红军、石喜风、吕志刚

王红军、石喜风、孙茂林

王红军、孙茂林、吕志刚

曹晓敏、武栓栓
曹晓敏、曹仝柱

武宇宇、武月军、张峰虎

冯俊厚、冯永红、胡红军

冯俊厚、冯文厚、胡红军

冯文厚、冯永红、胡红军

冯俊厚、冯文厚、冯永红

付拴牢、王国清


